

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **MACMA No.2268 of 2018 & X-OBJ No.4 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1	02.08.2024	<u>MGP,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for Respondents in MACMA No.2268 of 2018, Posted to 23.08.2024 <u>MGP,J</u>	Tr. To IO folder before corr.