

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.2268 of 2018 & X-Obj.No.4 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.11.2024	<u>MGP,J</u> No representation for the appellant on call. Learned counsel for the respondents is present and made his submissions. For hearing learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is posted to 05.12.2024. B/o.ysk/khrm	Tr. To IO folder before corrs.

--	--	--	--

