

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA.No.2268 OF 2018 AND X-OBJ.NO. 4 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2025	<u>MGP,J</u> No representation for the appellant on call. Learned counsel for the respondent appeared through virtual mode and submitted his arguments. Despite giving opportunity, the appellant is not evincing any interest to proceed with the case. Hence, post on 18.03.2025 under the caption 'for dismissal'. MGP,J mmr	