

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA.No.2268 of 2018 & X-obj.No.4 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.11.2025	<u>VRKR, J</u> It is submitted by Mr. B.Vijay Kumar that Mr. Amrutha Sanjeeva, learned counsel for the respondents in MACMA.No.2268 of 2018 and appellants in X-obj.No.4 of 2019, is unwell and undergoing treatment in the hospital. At his request, list on 26.12.2025. B/o. Js	<i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i>