

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No.2268 of 2018
And Cross Objection No.4 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.Somanchi Venkateswarlu, learned counsel for the appellant in MACMA.No.2268 of 2018. Mr.Amrutha Sanjeeva, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 3 in MACMA.No.2268 of 2018. Mr.Masula Rama Krishna, learned counsel for respondent No.4. Notice got issued to respondent No.5 is served. Trial Court record is received. None appears for the appellant and cross-objector. List on 10.04.2026, for hearing, finally. BRMR,J PN	

--	--	--	--